Microchip Technology - PIC24FJ256DA206-I/PT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

 P
W
M
U
A
R
T
 w
/I
rD
A
®
S
P
I
PIC24FJ128DA106 64 128K 24K 29 5 9/9 4 3 3 16 3 Y N Y Y Y
PIC24FJ256DA106 64 256K 24K 29 5 9/9 4 3 3 16 3 Y N Y Y Y
PIC24FJ128DA110 100/121 128K 24K 44 5 9/9 4 3 3 24 3 Y Y Y Y Y
PIC24FJ256DA110 100/121 256K 24K 44 5 9/9 4 3 3 24 3 Y Y Y Y Y
PIC24FJ128DA206 64 128K 96K 29 5 9/9 4 3 3 16 3 Y N Y Y Y
PIC24FJ256DA206 64 256K 96K 29 5 9/9 4 3 3 16 3 Y N Y Y Y
PIC24FJ128DA210 100/121 128K 96K 44 5 9/9 4 3 3 24 3 Y Y Y Y Y
PIC24FJ256DA210 100/121 256K 96K 44 5 9/9 4 3 3 24 3 Y Y Y Y Y
 2010 Microchip Technology Inc. DS39969B-page 3
PIC24FJ256DA210 FAMILY
Table of Contents
1.0 Device Overview ........................................................................................................................................................................ 15